Aroa—)L

RAO)—
=25

Fir B

PYRTE

e

94 B

124 B

154 B

185 B

217 A

247 B

7RI R GIEHRE)

)

+2H

*+7H

+7H

+7H

*+7H

+7H

+7H

AT~ e STEN

| X
1 [+ . {48

Q

BRER. OFRE. R
Fid)

O
O

O

O 10

K+ (WBC, WBCH &,
RBC, Hb, Ht, PLT, PT, APTT,
Fib)

O OO

O

MBEREEERE

(TP, GOT, GPT, v -GTP,
Alb, T-Bil, D-Bil, ALP, LDH,
BUN, VL 7F =2, UA, Ca,
Na, K, Cl, T-Cho, Glu,
HbA1GC, CPK, CRP)

O

(HbA1
Ckx<)

REMEFRE
(ABOKX Mm% E! , Phz{ &
B ¥gE. HCVHLIK, HBs#n
&, HTLV-1, HIV)

R—i& (EtE. T8

BEERCT

INSIXER

OlO

OlO

OlO

FfnER X 45

DEX

OO0 O

BEEBIE

BER.AVTSUMEA




	Sheet1

